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17105
Frameless beveled round mirror

Mirror Dimensions

Wall Hardware (included)

• 28” x 28” frameless round mirror

• 1” wide beveled edge

• 1/4” thick glass with premium silver backing

• Ultra-Flush™ Installation System: one cleat on back of mirror, interlocking wall cleat provided

• Vertical hanging orientation

1-3/8”

1-3/8”

16”

1-7/8”

7/16”

Ø 28”

16”

Weight: 15 lbs.
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17120
Frameless beveled round mirror

Mirror Dimensions

Wall Hardware (included)

• 18” x 18” frameless round mirror

• 1” wide beveled edge

• 1/4” thick glass with premium silver backing

• Ultra-Flush™ Installation System: one cleat on back of mirror, interlocking wall cleat provided

• Vertical orientation
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Weight: 6 lbs.
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17121
Frameless beveled round mirror

Mirror Dimensions

Wall Hardware (included)

• 24” x 24” frameless round mirror

• 1” wide beveled edge

• 1/4” thick glass with premium silver backing

• Ultra-Flush™ Installation System: one cleat on back of mirror, interlocking wall cleat provided

• Vertical orientation
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Weight: 10 lbs.
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17122
Frameless beveled round mirror

Mirror Dimensions

Wall Hardware (included)

• 30” x 30” frameless round mirror

• 1” wide beveled edge

• 1/4” thick glass with premium silver backing

• Ultra-Flush™ Installation System: one cleat on back of mirror, interlocking wall cleat provided

• Vertical orientation

1-3/8”

1-3/8”

16”

1-7/8”

7/16”

Ø 30”

16”

Weight: 16 lbs.
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17123
Frameless beveled round mirror

Mirror Dimensions

Wall Hardware (included)

• 36” x 36” frameless round mirror

• 1” wide beveled edge

• 1/4” thick glass with premium silver backing

• Ultra-Flush™ Installation System: one cleat on back of mirror, interlocking wall cleat provided

• Vertical orientation
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Weight: 22 lbs.


